
Short-term 
Accommodation

We provide Short-term Accommodation for 

people with disability. 

Short-term Accommodation is also called Respite. 

You can get respite in your home or you can  

stay at Allawah House.

Allawah House

Allawah House is in Logan in Queensland. 

You can choose how long you stay.

You might stay for 

•	 A week

•	 A weekend 

•	 A few hours. 

You can relax, have fun and meet new people.

Things you can do at Allawah House

•	 Art

•	 Watch movies

•	 Gardening

•	 BBQs.



How Lifestyle Solutions can help

We can help you find other respite too

•	 Social activities near your home

•	 Other places to stay. 

NDIS

Speak to your Local Area Coordinator or LAC. 

Ask for Short-term Accommodation in your  

NDIS plan.

For more information

1800 634 748

enquiry@lifestylesolutions.org.au

www.lifestylesolutions.org.au

This factsheet is written in a way that is easy to read.


